v GWMSSKT14MM
89 PIECE 1/4” DRIVE MASTER METRIC SOCKET SET IN FOAM STORAGE TRAY
GEARWRENCH mechanics tools have been designed with professional users in mind for better productivity,
access, and strength. The 89 piece 1/4” drive master metric socket set in a foam storage tray is one of the
wide collection of GEARWRENCH Modular Sets. These chemical and solvent resistant foam trays are designed
to fit in a wide range of tool storage systems, including our line of storage products. The foams are in
contrasting orange and black with high visibility size markings for easy tool identification. Each of the tools
fits in a custom cutout that provides optimal protection, organization, and accessibility.
GWMSSKT14MM
89 Piece 1/4” Drive Master Metric Socket Set
in Foam Storage Tray
Product Type Qty
6 Point Metric Sockets 13
12 Point Metric Sockets 13
6 Point Metric Deep Sockets 13
12 Point Metric Deep Sockets 13
Product Type Qty
6 Point Metric Mid-Length Sockets 13
6 Point Metric Flex Sockets 12
6 Point Metric Stubby Sockets 12
Apex Tool Group, LLC
1000 Lufkin Road
Apex, NC 27539
©2025 Apex Tool Group, LLC www.gearwrench.com
GEARWRENCH and the GEARWRENCH logo are
registered trademarks of Apex Brands, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ATG-2018
SET CONTENTSGWMSSKT14MM
Cat. No. Description
80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm
80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80197 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
80198 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
80199 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm
80200 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
80201 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
80202 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
80203 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
80204 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
80205 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
80206 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
80207 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
80208 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
80209 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm
80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm
80140 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm
80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm
80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm
80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm
80144 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm
80145 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
80146D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
80147 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80150 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80230 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm
80231 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm
80232 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm
80233 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm
80234 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm
80235 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm
80236 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm
80237 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
80238 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
80239D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80240 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80241 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80242 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 12 POINT METRIC DEEP SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80138S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 4mm
80139S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5mm
80140S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 5.5mm
80141S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm
80142S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm
80143S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm
80144S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm
80145S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm
80146S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm
80147S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm
80148S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm
80149S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm
80150S-06 1/4" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC MID LENGTH SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
80250 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5mm
80251D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 5.5mm
80252 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 6mm
80253 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 7mm
80254 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 8mm
80255 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 9mm
80256 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 10mm
80257 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 11mm
80258 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 12mm
80259 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 13mm
80260 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 14mm
80261 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Flex Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC FLEX SOCKETS
Cat. No. Description
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 4mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 5mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 6mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 7mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 8mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 9mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 10mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 11mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 12mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 13mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 14mm
— 1/4" Drive 6 Point Stubby Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" DRIVE 6 POINT METRIC STUBBY SOCKETS